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Swapnil Sutar

From: Jaspal c Singhh <jaspal.aalliance@gmail.com>
Sent: 08 April 2024 09:31
To: Abdul Rehman
Cc: Deepak Sawant; Sandeep Bhat; Swapnil Sutar
Subject: Re: Mumbai to Ahmedabad

Abdul ji, 
Our cost to Mumbai Ahmedabad - 25300 
2bhiwandi points --+++++- 1400 
One Goregaon to Vasai-++ 1400 
Kindly approve  
 
Thanks & Regards,  
 
Jaspal Singhh,  
 
Aalliance Tscs Pvt Ltd,  
L-5 KBM Compound, Military Rd, Marol, Andheri East 
Mumbai-400059 
M-9323456567. 
Web: www.aalliance.co.in 
Email:  info@aalliance.co.in 
 
"Assuring You The Best Of Services Always" 
 
     
 
On Fri, 5 Apr 2024, 14:32 Jaspal c Singhh, <jaspal.aalliance@gmail.com> wrote: 
Noted. 

Thanks & Regards,  
 
Jaspal Singhh,  
 
Aalliance Tscs Pvt Ltd,  
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L-5 KBM Compound, Military Rd, Marol, Andheri East 
Mumbai-400059 
M-9323456567. 
Web: www.aalliance.co.in 
Email:  info@aalliance.co.in 
 
"Assuring You The Best Of Services Always" 
 
     
 
On Fri, 5 Apr 2024, 13:24 Abdul Rehman, <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in> wrote: 

Dear Deepak,  

  

As discussed with you on call, We need to aligned pickup of material from below mentioned locations. Please do the needful.  

  

Will need 20 ft vehicle for the same.  

  

Material needs to be picked latest by Monday and it should reach Ahmedabad latest by Wednesday.  

  

Po No Vendor Name PO Date 
Dispatch 

Date 
Delivery 

date Dispatch City 
Delivery 

City 
Contact Person 

Name  Contact No 
Semolina/PO/23-
24/000577 Steel Craft 

22 February 
2024 8 April 10 April Mumbai - Vasai Ahmedabad Milind  8452840506 

Semolina/PO/23-
24/000573 TECHNOCRAT 22 - Feb - 2024 8 April 10 April 

Mumbai - 
Goregaon Ahmedabad Afrin 9324921783 

Semolina/PO/23-
24/000583 Middleby 22 - Feb - 2024 8 April 10 April Mumbai - Bhiwandi Ahmedabad Ramesh 8080041471 
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Semolina/PO/23-
24/000581 Kaapi  8 April 10 April Mumbai - Bhiwandi Ahmedabad   

  

  

Thanks & Regards, 

Abdul Rehman 

📱 | ☎  +91 9920292129 

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited. 

  


